Old JIS NO.
(AH-
20Hr)
(EN/SAE) L W H TH DRY Wet
SHD68032 680 032 100 180 1600 508 216 201 224 3 A 47
SHD72512 725012225 225 1800 515 274 217 242 3 A 64.5
SHDN280 N280 280 1620 520 282 225 260 4 A/L 43.5 65
SHDN260 N260 260 1560 520 275 215 250 4 A/L 41.2 63
SHDN240 N240 240 1300 520 275 215 250 4 A/L 37 59.5
SHDN220 N220 220 1230 520 275 215 250 4 A/L 35.5 58
SHDN200 N200 200 1150 520 275 215 250 4 A/L 31.2 54
JIS H52
12-VOLT  SUPER HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL SEALED BATTERIES
EN EN
12-VOLT SUPER HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL CONVENTIONAL BATTERIES
Gr.No Type No.
ETN NO. Capacity CCA Dimension (mm)
Layout Terminal
Weight(KG)